Lease: Riley - Well #: R-10
Owner: Diamond B Miamj't Dale Jackson Production Co. / Location:NW,NE,NW,NE,S15-T16-R21E
OPR #: 5876 Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 “'County: Franklin
Contractor: DALE JACKSON Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL: 165’ N
OPR #: 4339 Office # 913-795-2991 BELY 1767’ E
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: APIi#: 15-121-26796-00-00
20’ of 6” 5 Sacks 8% Started: 9/23/2014
Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 9/24/2014
665"0P27/8" | 90 sacks Sl SN: Packer: Yes [ 70: 668’
8 round pipe
Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug: 4‘

TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation

Depth Depth
3 3 Top Soil 1 525 Coal
5 8 Clay 17 542 Shale
12 20 Lime 4 546 Lime

25 Shale 5 551 Light Shale (Limey)

28 Black Shale 559 Sandy Shale
10 38 Lime 16 575 Shale
7 45 Shale (Limey) 2 577 Coal
19 64 Lime 5 582 Shale (Limey)
3 67 Shale 4 586 Lime

71 Red Bed 3 589 Shale (Limey)
14 85 Shale 14 603 Shale
6 91 Shale (Limey) 3 606 Lime
7 98 Sandy Shale 3 609 Black Shale
17 115 Lime 17 626 Shale (Limey)
9 124 Shale 4 630 Lime
24 148 Sandy Shale 9 639 Shale
46 194 Shale 2 641 Coal
21 215 Lime 6 647 Shale (Limey)
21 236 Shale 1 648 Lime

243 Light Shale (Limey) 4 652 Shale (Limey)

248 Lime 2 654 Light Shale (Qil Sand Stks)(Poor Bleed)
28 276 Shale 2 656 Qil Sand (Some Shale)(Fair Bleed)
5 281 Shale (Limey) 2 658 Oil Sand (Limey)(Some Shale)(Poor Bleed)
27 308 Shale 2 660 0il Sand (Some Shale)(Fair Bleed)
22 330 Lime 4 664 Oil Sand (Good Bleed)
3 333 Black Shale 2.5 666.5 0il Sand (Some Shale)(Fair Bleed)
9 342 Shale .5 667 0il Sand (Very Shaley)(Fair Bleed)
21 363 Lime i 668 Sandy Shale
3 366 Black Shale TD 668
4 370 Lime
4 374 Shale
5 379 Lime
4 383 Shale
5 388 Light Shale (Limey)
20 408 Shale
6 414 Sandy Shale
79 493 Shale
1 494 Light Sandy Shale (Oder)
2 496 Light Sandy Shale(Oil Sand Stks){Poor Bleed)(Limy) SET SURFACE —3:00 PM —9/23/14
2 498 Oil Sand (Shale)(Fair Bleed) CALLED IN 12:40 PM — TALKED TO JOHN
1 499 0il Sand (Some Shale)(Good Bleed) LONGSTRING — 355’ of 2 7/8” 8 ROUND PIPE
2 501 Qil Sand (Shaley)(Fair Bleed) SET TIME 2:00 PM —9/24/14
23 524 Shale CALLED IN 12:43 PM - TALKED TO LEVI




